Sektionsjugendwettkampf 2024

Stand: 18.02.2024
Luftgewehr
Schiiler B
Rang Nachname Vorname
1. Ettinger Mila
2. Eberle Laura
3. Sonner Sebastian
4, Schmidt Dominik
5. Hans Luisa
6. Gerner Elias
Mannschaft

1. Bavaria Theissing

Verein

Hubertus Hepberg
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen
Bavaria Theilling

Bavaria TheiRing
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen

2. Martinschitzen Westerhofen

Schiiler A

Rang Nachname Vorname
1.  Kraus Elisa
2. Arzenheimer Sophia
3. Stemmer Timo
4. Ferstl Henri
5. Kerling Emilia
6. Schmidt Philipp
7. Schmidt Benedikt
8. Joly-Pottuz  Bastian
9. Ortner Lukas
10. Buchhold Miko
11. Kellner Florian

Mannschaft

1. Bergrose Katharinenberg

Verein

Bergrose Katharinenberg
Bergrose Katharinenberg
Bergrose Katharinenberg
Tell Késching
Martinschiutzen Westerhofen
Bavaria TheiRing

Bavaria Theilling

Edelweil® Lenting
Martinschiutzen Westerhofen
Edelweil® Lenting

Falken Mailing Feldkirchen

2. Martinschiitzen Westerhofen

Jugend

Rang Nachname Vorname
1. Eberle Magdalena
2. Bugel Jennifer
3. Wolf Linus
4. Lins Korbinian
5. Funk Christoph
6. Zimmer Chiara
7. Lazkani Osama
8. Bayerlein Lukas

Verein

Martinschuitzen Westerhofen
Bergrose Katharinenberg
Eichenlaub Stammham
Glick Auf Appertshofen
Bergrose Katharinenberg
Eichenlaub Stammham
Falken Mailing Feldkirchen
Glick Auf Appertshofen

167 163 158 173
167 163 152 158
143 158 166 155
162 147 139 146
135 153 131 125
125 146 121 140

1.216 Ringe

1.199 Ringe

1. WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK

161 164 170 169
157 147 150 150
140 153 145 149
138 137 156 125
115 124 143 143
79 126 135 123
88 128 125 120
111 103 93 103
97 106 102 97
108 79 90 118

58 52 25 51

1.855 Ringe
1.199 Ringe

1. WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK

353 355 355 362
351 351 350 351
331 325 335 352
318 315 317 316
310 311 291 282
280 305 284 272
303 287 258 223
262 203 294 292

1. WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Ergebnis

661
640
622
594
544
532

Ergebnis

664
604
587
556
525
463
461
410
402
395
186

Ergebnis

1425
1403
1343
1266
1194
1141
1071
1051

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



9. Labonte Louis
10. Zellner Tobias
Mannschaft

1. Eichenlaub Stammham
2. Glick Auf Appertshofen

Junioren
Rang Nachname Vorname
1. Lins Benedikt
2. Krammel Michael
3.  Zimmer Yannick
4. Halbich Kilian
5. Kraus Theresa
6. Hedewig Felix
7. Kastl Lukas
8. GloRner Felix
9. Scheringer Thomas
10. Hdattinger Timo
11. Poma Franjo
Mannschaft
1. Bergrose Katharinenberg
2. Tell Késching
3. Eichenlaub Stammham
4. Bavaria Theissing
5. Falken Mailing Feldkirchen

Luftpistole

Schiiler A

Rang Nachname Vorname
1. Oblinger Alexander
2.  Kloiber Felix

Junioren

Rang Nachname Vorname
1. Oblinger Johanna
2. Achilles Niklas

Lichtgewehr ohne Auflage

Rang Nachname Vorname

1. Scharping Emma

Martinschiitzen Westerhofen
Gliick Auf Appertshofen

Verein

Gliick Auf Appertshofen
Bavaria TheiRing
Eichenlaub Stammham
Bavaria TheiRing
Bergrose Katharinenberg
Bergrose Katharinenberg
Tell Kdsching

Tell Késching

Tell Kdsching

Falken Mailing Feldkirchen
Bergrose Katharinenberg

Verein

Eichenlaub Stammham
Martinschitzen Westerhofen

Verein

Eichenlaub Stammham
Eichenlaub Stammham

Verein

Eichenlaub Stammham

291 256 242 258
179 210 243 240
3.616 Ringe
3.189 Ringe

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Ergebnis

377 0 0 0
361 370 367 368
351 355 335 349
354 343 347 342
337 345 360 336
340 338 342 350
328 340 352 348
327 334 349 346
280 294 257 297
262 229 257 233
0 307 318 291
4.151 Ringe
3.907 Ringe
3.812 Ringe
3.800 Ringe
2.424 Ringe

1. WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK

137
46

127
66

159
71

143
73

1. WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK

304
252

306
325

319
320

308
288

1. WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK

136 137 125 141

1047
872

1476
1466
1390
1386
1378
1370
1368
1356
1128
981

916

Ergebnis

566
256

Ergebnis

1237
1185

Ergebnis

539

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



2. Wolf

Mannschaft

1. Eichenlaub Stammham
Lichtgewehr mit Auflage

Rang Nachname Vorname

Sangl
Mulinski
Marschall
Mulinski
Megyesi
Zellner
Kloiber

Li

Fischer
Marschall
Landfried
Zellner
Kerling

PPN AoOPNDUO A WN

Mannschaft

Vivian

Jakob
Julia
Felix
Emma
Anna
Emily
Marina
Bohan
Cathy
Alex
Tobias
Sophie
Elias

Eichenlaub Stammham

Verein

Bavaria TheiRing
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Hubertus Hepberg
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen

1. Martinschiitzen Westerhofen

124

148

1.073 Ringe

175
137
146
117
135
122
131
127
104
114
102

69

70

170
145
163
125
141
125
135
113
122
88
66
69
85

1.205 Ringe

127

184
169
145
160
136
131
118
106
100
90
71
91
60

135

172
139
123
146
120
146
111
93
103
97
94
95
79

534

1.WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK Ergebnis

701
590
577
548
532
524
495
439
429
389
333
324
294

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



